Surname

ROWE
BICKERDIKE
GALLO
WONG
ROMANOFF
COMINIE
LEE

BEARD
LIGHTFOOT
WALKER
DENTON
OZAKSOY
MCCREADY
MULCAHY
ROMANOFF
JANICKI
MALES
CORNELIUSEN
JANICKI
RITCHIE
MAYA
GRIMSON
WOLFE
LAZARUS
MCCREADY
GARVEY
DIXON
MCKAY

First Name

Annette
Graham
John
Richard
Dean
David
Martin
Colin
Richard
Michael
John
Hussein
Reginald
Ernest
Sarah
Paul
Peter
Kevin
Mikhaela
Peggy
Gerhard
Phillip
Patrick
Alan
Valerie
Syd
Chad
Peter

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting - Saturday 25/02/2012

Club
M.1.S.C.
Benalla
Wangaratta

Frankston Pen.TRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Target Rifle Geelong
MCC

Frankston Pen.TRC
McCC

Kyabram

Albury

M.L.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Shepparton
Frankston Pen.TRC
Casterton SBRC
McCC

Albury

Casterton SBRC
Wangaratta

Target Rifle Geelong
Frankston Pen.TRC
M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen.TRC
M.L.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
Target Rifle Geelong
Frankston Pen.TRC
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

32793
31112
32621
32664
31258
33145
32200
33083
31323
32586
32889
33093
30631
31767
33016
33007
30848
30363
33008
31111
30304
33200
32665
32946
30640
33128
33163
30686

Grade
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1st 10

100
100
100
99
100
99
100
100
100
100
99
100
97
100
99
99
97
99
98
96
100
99
97
97
94
97
97
97
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2nd 10

100
100
100
99
100
100
100
100
99
100
98
98
99
99
99
99
97
99
100
99
99
98
100
9%
98
99
9%
94
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3rd 10

100
100
100
100
98
100
98
99
99
100
99
100
100
97
98
99
100
98
98
100
97
98
99
96
98
98
98
95
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4th 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
88
100
98
100
97
100
99
100
100
99
99
99
99
96
100
99
98
97
96
96
96
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8
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5th 10

100
100
99
100
100
100
99
110
99
99
100
100
100
99
99
97
99
98
99
98
98
95
100
99
100
98
99
97
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6th 10

100
100
100
100
100
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
100
99
99
100
99
98
99
98
97
92
100
99
97
98
98
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Total

600.52
600.51
599.44
598.51
598.48
598.44
597.46
597.44
597.43
597.41
596.43
595.38
595.33
594.48
594.35
593.40
592.36
592.36
592.25
591.41
588.32
587.38
587.34
586.30
586.26
585.23
584.29
577.22
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